Implausible: Part 1

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Full Name Of A Person

Part Of Body

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Year

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Same Full Name Of Person

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Animal (Plura)

Same Full Name Of Person

Animal

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Pronoun

Animal (Plural)

Animal

Verb - Base Form

Full Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Number

Full Name Of A Person

Number

Adjective

Number

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Noun

Location

Full Name Of A Person

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Same Full Name Of Person

Mae Name

Number

Animal

Noun

First Full Name

Number

Number

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Y ear

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Event

Same Full Name Of Person

Part Of Body




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Noun

Location

Number

Location

Number

Year

Animal

Animal (Plural)

Animal

Verb - Past Tense

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Past Tense

Same Full Name Of Person

Same Full Name Of Person

Number

Y ear

Same Full Name Of Person

Location

Location

Mode Of Transportation

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Same Full Name Of Person

Number




99. Number

100. Verb - Base Form

101. Month

102. Location

103. Same Full Name Of Person

104. Location

105. Adjective

106. Noun

107. Location

108. Adjective

109. Animal (Plural)

110. Location

111. Anima (Plural)

112. Verb - Present EndsIning

113. Location

114. Noun

115. Month

116. Same Full Name Of Person

117. Same Full Name Of Person

118. Animal (Plural)

119. Animal (Plural)

120. Animal

121. Same Anima Singular

122. Weapon

123. Adverb




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Same Full Name Of Person

Verb - Base Form

Number

Animal (Plural)

Preposition

Animal (Plural)

Weapon

Noun - Plura

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Anima

Noun - Plura

Plural Body Part

Plural Body Part

Part Of Body

Weapon

Same Full Name Of Person

Plural Body Part

Preposition

Animal

Weapon

Same Full Name Of Person

Preposition




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

Part Of Body

Pronoun

Female Name

Same Male Name

Pronoun

Adverb

Pronoun

Same Full Name Of Person

Month

Number

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Number

Anima

Same Full Name Of Person

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Part Of Body

Location

Pronoun




Implausible: Part 1

was , SO much that her
felt and she no longer felt the urge to
It was October , approximately noon. sprinkled from the :

providing athin, gentle blanket of white powder to graciously cover the

stood at exit on the . The sight of the
highway as she turned to view it was , it resembled a massive accident.
were scattered around like , battered and neglected.
Dead littered the pavement, as well as old trash and belongings.
hated the sight of a . The way they looked like they were ,
, and then you'd put a over the and you'd feel emptiness.
It scared , to say the least.

Except



these were not human like . Almost no flesh left whatsoever. They looked like

bones, when you half the meat and |eave the rest.
carried one single weapon; a . The amount of she
possessed was dwindling, she had left, as much as the magazine could hold, but she couldn't get

more: she wasn't allowed.

was in agroup with others. People she had grown very

with in the past months, but lately had felt alittle detached from them. Every
other day they her out on her own, pointing to the direction of and
telling her to find what she could. She always disobeyed, and for things on the highway
instead. The had been camping out in a century home, just outside of the ,and
being in that just made things worse for . The
creaked, the upstairs were open and the screen on the backdoor
constantly open and hard multiple times during the night, a result
from the . had asked , one of her
groupmates, many times to board it shut, that a could roam inside during the night, but he

refused her plea each time, claiming that his "securing of the " would keep anything out.



At most, got to hours of

each night, and the time that she was awake during the night she was sitting up in her bed with her pistol

at the door.
The cold was beginning to bother the aswell, she didn't have the proper as
shehad to when she was up north during
when things stared horribly.
She didn't sleep with her comforter drawn up to her at al though, because she liked

herself. It would only get colder and colder and she needed to

herself to it so that she would

Before the , hated the thought of being like everyone else, and that is
the sole reason why she dyed her colors and became a . She
moved to when she just turned . At her school in she had

loyal friends, and they understood When she moved, things escalated, and she had a tough time

grasping onto her former self. Things were ablur the next year. That is, until February of



An anonymous serial had committed a homicide, and killed two , injuring

another. The injured who was was sent into a coma, and one of the

that was Was someone knew.

didn't cry, she just shut the news off and fell asleep on the couch, the names of the

victims being said over and over again in her head before she lost consciousness and drifted of f

to sleep.

In the beginning of was when left for . That wasn't

her original plan of course, but she knew she just wanted to get out of . She knew she had no
and almost no , but she had to

Traveling had been much slower than had anticipated. she only had

dollars, and that wasn't enough for her to stay anywhere for very long. Things seemed to

beneath her.

It wasn't until that shefinally ended up in , the weeks before atotal blur.




couldn't pinpoint exactly what happened during those weeks, but what she did know was that she had gotten to

, and something was very

Her kept bouncing back to the time when she saw the news on the accident on
TV acouple of weeks before. It had become a issue now.
She still dismissed it, but when started evacuating , and
plural started for some unknown reason, she began to panic. She kept with her
instincts and stayed in though.
The collapsed by the end of , and before knew it, the
once bustling city of Cleveland became dark and empty. often saw dead

on the ground, and her question as to why these were dead was
answered when she saw a feasting on another dead flesh.
She had spotted a on the ground and raised it up to the monster's chest, but then dropped it,

shaking her head




knew at that instant, the moment before she took off at arun, that these...things, were

not human beings. She couldn't bring herself to them, so she stayed indoors for months

before burst the door of her apartment she was

occupying.

"Oh my god." One of the exclaimed, lowering his . Hewas covered in

many , from to , and had longish

with alanky

The who stood next to him had dark and , toned
and adetermined look in her . Her was still raised.

put her immediately. "Please don't hurt me




The lowered her and stepped forward. To surprise,
she stuck her

nameis ,and thisis . May just tell
you that we're shocked found you."
Now there stood, in , exactly months before her
eighteenth birthday. These were the last months of her , and she needed to
She had lost many , but in return gained friends and some self respect.
Stepping over a began down the
highway with a look on her
"Let'stake on this , shall




©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

