## **Implausible: Part 1**

1.	Full Name Of A Person
2.	Part Of Body
3.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
4.	Part Of Body
5.	Adjective
6.	Verb - Base Form
7.	Year
8.	Noun - Plural
9.	Noun
10.	Noun - Plural
11.	Same Full Name Of Person
12.	Noun - Plural
13.	Noun - Plural
14.	Adjective
15.	Noun
16.	Noun - Plural
17.	Adjective
18.	Noun - Plural
19.	Animal (Plural)
20.	Same Full Name Of Person
21.	Animal
22.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
23.	Adjective

24.	Part Of Body
25.	Part Of Body
26.	Pronoun
27.	Animal (Plural)
28.	Animal
29.	Verb - Base Form
30.	Full Name Of A Person
31.	Noun
32.	Noun - Plural
33.	Number
34.	Full Name Of A Person
35.	Number
36.	Adjective
37.	Number
38.	Verb - Past Tense
39.	Location
40.	Verb - Past Tense
41.	Number
42.	Noun
43.	Location
44.	Full Name Of A Person
45.	Noun - Plural
46.	Noun - Plural
47.	Verb - Past Tense
48.	Verb - Past Tense

49.	Verb - Past Tense
50.	Noun
51.	Same Full Name Of Person
52.	Male Name
53.	Number
54.	Animal
55.	Noun
56.	First Full Name
57.	Number
58.	Number
59.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
60.	Noun
61.	Noun
62.	Noun - Plural
63.	Verb - Base Form
64.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
65.	Year
66.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
67.	Part Of Body
68.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
69.	Verb - Past Tense
70.	Verb - Past Tense
71.	Event
72.	Same Full Name Of Person
73.	Part Of Body

74.	Adjective
75.	Noun
76.	Location
77.	Number
78.	Location
79.	Number
80.	Year
81.	Animal
82.	Animal (Plural)
83.	Animal
84.	Verb - Past Tense
85.	Animal (Plural)
86.	Verb - Past Tense
87.	Same Full Name Of Person
88.	Same Full Name Of Person
89.	Number
90.	Year
91.	Same Full Name Of Person
92.	Location
93.	Location
94.	Mode Of Transportation
95.	Noun - Plural
96.	Verb - Base Form
97.	Same Full Name Of Person
98.	Number

99.	Number	
100.	Verb - Base Form	
101.	Month	
102.	Location	
103.	Same Full Name Of Person	
104.	Location	
105.	Adjective	
106.	Noun	
107.	Location	
108.	Adjective	
109.	Animal (Plural)	
110.	Location	
111.	Animal (Plural)	
112.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
	Location	
114.	Noun	
115.	Month	
116.	Same Full Name Of Person	
117.	Same Full Name Of Person	
118.	Animal (Plural)	
119.	Animal (Plural)	
120.	Animal	
121.	Same Animal Singular	
122.	Weapon	
123.	Adverb	

124.	Same Full Name Of Person
125.	Verb - Base Form
126.	Number
127.	Animal (Plural)
128.	Preposition
129.	Animal (Plural)
130.	Weapon
131.	Noun - Plural
132.	Part Of Body
133.	Part Of Body
134.	Part Of Body
135.	Part Of Body
136.	Animal
137.	Noun - Plural
138.	Plural Body Part
139.	Plural Body Part
140.	Part Of Body
141.	Weapon
142.	Same Full Name Of Person
143.	Plural Body Part
144.	Preposition
145.	Animal
146.	Weapon
147.	Same Full Name Of Person
148.	Preposition

149.	Part Of Body
150.	Pronoun
151.	Female Name
152.	Same Male Name
153.	Pronoun
154.	Adverb
155.	Pronoun
156.	Same Full Name Of Person
157.	Month
158.	Number
159.	Noun
160.	Verb - Base Form
161.	Noun - Plural
162.	Number
163.	Animal
164.	Same Full Name Of Person
165.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
166.	Adjective
167.	Part Of Body
168.	Location
169.	Pronoun

## **Implausible: Part 1**

Full Name of a Person	Part of Body Was _	Verb - Present ends	in ING , SO I	nuch that her	Part of
Body felt Adjective	and she no longer fe	elt the urge to	Verb - Base Form	<del>.</del>	
It was October	, approximately noon.	Noun - Plural	sprinkled f	rom the <u>Noun</u>	
providing a thin, gentle bla	inket of white powder to	graciously cover	the Noun - F	lural	
Same full name of person	_ stood atNoun - Plural_	exit on the	Noun - Plural	The sight of	the
highway as she turned to v	iew it wasAdjective	, it resembled	a massive	Noun accide	nt.
Noun - Plural Were S	cattered around like	Adjective	Noun - Plural	_, battered and ne	glected.
Dead Animal (plural)	littered the pavement, as	s well as old trasl	n and belonging	S. Same full name	e of person
hated the sight of a	imal	looked like they	were	Present ends in ING	_,
Adjective, and ther	ı you'd put a Part of Bo	over the	Part of Body	and you'd fee	l emptiness.
It scared Pronoun,	to say the least.				

these _	Anima	al (plural)	_ were not	human like	. Almos	t no fles	h left v	whatsoeve	r. They l	looked li	ke	
A	nimal	_ bones, w	hen you	Verb - Base Fo	orm	half the	meat	and leave	the rest.			
F	ull Name of a	Person	carried one	e single wea	pon; a _	Noun	·	The amou	ınt of	Noun - P	lural	_ she
posses	sed was	dwindling	, she had	Number	left,	as much	as the	magazine	e could h	old, but s	she cou	ldn't get
more:	she wasn	't allowed										
F	ıll Name of a	Person	was in a gr	oup with	Numbe	O	thers.	People sh	e had gro	own very		
A	djective	with in	the past	Number	montl	hs, but la	ately h	ad felt a li	ttle deta	ched fror	n them	. Every
other d	ay they	Verb - I	Past Tense	her out on	her own	n, pointir	ng to th	ne directio	on of	Location	ar	nd
telling	her to fi	nd what sh	e could. Sh	e always dis	sobeyed	, and	Verb	- Past Tense	for t	hings on	the hig	;hway
instead	l. The	Number	had bee	en camping	out in a	century	home,	, just outsi	de of the	No No	un	, and
being i	n that	Location	just m	ade things w	vorse fo	r Fu	ull Name o	of a Person	The _	Noun	- Plural	
creake	d, the	Noun - Plu	upsi upsi	tairs were _	Verb -	- Past Tense	C	pen and t	he screer	on the b	oackdo	or
consta	ntly	Verb - Past Te	ense ope	en and	Verb - Past	Tense	_ hard	l multiple	times du	ring the	night, a	result
from th	ne	Noun	Same full	name of person	had	l asked _	Ma	ale Name	_, one o	f her	Number	<u>.                                    </u>
groupn	nates, ma	any times	to board it s	hut, that a _	Anim	nal C	could r	oam insic	le during	the nigh	t, but h	e
refused	l her plea	a each time	e, claiming	that his "sec	curing of	f the	Noun	" wo	uld keep	anything	g out.	

At most,	First Full Name	got	Number	_ to	Number	hours of	Verb - Present e	nds in ING	_
each night, a	and the time that	she was a	awake during	g the ni	ight she was	sitting up in h	er bed with h	er pistol	
Noun	at the door.								
The cold wa	as beginning to b	other the	Noun	as v	vell, she did	n't have the pr	oper <u>Nou</u>	n - Plural	as
she had to _	Verb - Base Form	whe	n she was	Verb	- Present ends in I	NG up no	rth during	Year	_•,
when things	stared	- Present ends i	n ING ho	orribly.					
She didn't sl	eep with her cor	nforter dra	awn up to he	r	Part of Body	at all thoug	h, because sh	e liked	
Verb - Pre	sent ends in ING	herself. I	t would only	get co	older and col	der and she ne	eded to	Verb - Past	
Tense he	erself to it so that	she woul	d Verb - I	Past Tense	·				
Before the _	Event ,	Same fu	ll name of person	ha	ated the thou	ight of being l	ike everyone	else, and th	at is
the sole reas	son why she dyec	d her	Part of Body		Adjective	colors and l	pecame a	Noun	. She
moved to	Location V	vhen she j	ust turned	Nun	nber . At	her school in	Location	she had	1
Number	loyal friend	s, and the	y understood	d When	n she moved	, things escala	ted, and she l	nad a tough	time
grasping ont	to her former sel	f. Things	were a blur t	he nex	t year. That	is, until Febru	ary of	ear_•	

An anonymous serial	Animal	had commit	tted a homicide, an	d killed two	Animal (plural)	, injuring
another. The injured _	Animal	who was	Verb - Past Tense	_ was sent into a	coma, and o	ne of the
Animal (plural) t	hat was	Verb - Past Tense	was someone _	Same full name of	person kr	iew.
Same full name of person	didn't	cry, she just shu	at the news off and	fell asleep on th	e couch, the	names of the
victir	ns being sa	id over and over	again in her head b	pefore she lost co	onsciousness	and drifted off
to sleep.						
In the beginning of	Year	was when	Same full name of person	left for	Location	. That wasn't
her original plan of co	ourse, but sh	e knew she just	wanted to get out o	f Location	She knew	she had no
Mode of transportation	and aln	nost no <u>Noun</u>	- Plural, but she	e had to	b - Base Form	
Traveling had been m	uch slower	thanSame full	name of person ha	d anticipated. sh	e only had _	Number
Number dollar	rs, and that	wasn't enough fo	or her to stay anyw	here for very lor	ng. Things se	emed to
Verb - Base Form	_ beneath he	er.				
It wasn't until	nth tha	t she finally ende	ed up inLocation	, the week	as before a to	tal blur.
Same full name of person						

Location		and somethin	ng was very	Adject	tive				
HerN	loun	kept bounce	ing back to	the time w	hen she sa	w the news	on the	Location	accident or
TV a coupl	le of we	eks before. I	t had becor	ne a	Adjective	_issue now	·.		
She still dis	smissed	it, but when	Animal	(plural)	started eva	acuating	Location	, and	Animal
(plural)	started _	Verb - Pres	ent ends in ING	for so	ome unknov	wn reason,	she began to	o panic. Sh	e kept with he
:	.1 -4	1 t	,1						
instincts an	ia staye			1					
		J IIILoca	ation th	ough.					
		J IIILoca	ation tn	ough.					
		1 IIILoc:	ation th	ough.					
		1 IIILoc:	ation tn	ough.					
The	Ioun				<sub>th</sub> , and	d before	Same full nan	ne of person	knew it, the
		_ collapsed b	y the end o	of <u>Mon</u>					
			y the end o	of <u>Mon</u>					
once bustli	ng city (	_ collapsed b	by the end o	of <u>Mon</u> ark and em	ptys	same full name of	person C	often saw de	ead
once bustlin	ng city (	_ collapsed b	by the end on the decame date ound, and h	of Monark and em	ptys	same full name of these	person C  Animal (plural)	often saw do	ead dead was
once bustlin	ng city (	_ collapsed b of Cleveland on the gro	by the end on the decame date ound, and h	of Monark and em	ptys	same full name of these	person C  Animal (plural)	often saw do	ead dead was
once bustlin	ng city (	_ collapsed b of Cleveland on the gro	by the end on the decame date ound, and h	of Monark and em	ptys	same full name of these	person C  Animal (plural)	often saw do	ead dead was
once bustlin	ng city (	_ collapsed b of Cleveland on the gro	by the end on the decame date ound, and h	of Monark and em	ptys	same full name of these	person C  Animal (plural)	often saw do	ead dead was
Animal (	ng city (	_ collapsed b of Cleveland on the gro	by the end of the decame date ound, and h	of <u>Mon</u> ark and em aer question feasting o	ptys	these	person C Animal (plural) ame animal singul	often saw de	ead dead was sh.

Same full name of person	knew at that	instant, the m	oment before	she took off at a run, th	nat thesethings, were
not human beings. She	couldn't bring he	rself to	erb - Base Form	them, so she stayed	indoors for months
before	Animal (plural)	burst	Preposition	_ the door of her apart	ment she was
occupying.					
"Oh my god." One of the	ne <u>Animal (plura</u>	exclair	ned, lowering	his Weapon . H	He was covered in
many Noun - Plural	, fromPai	t of Body to	Part of Bod	, and had longish	Part of Body
with a lanky Part of	Body .				
The Animal w	no stood next to h	nim had dark _	Noun - Plural	and Plural body	part , toned
Plural body part <b>a</b>	nd a determined	ook in her	Part of Body	. Her Weapon	_ was still raised.
Same full name of person	put her	Plural body part	Preposit	immediately. '	'Please don't hurt me

The Animal	lowered	her Weapo	and step	pped forward.	To Same full n	ame of person	surprise,
she stuck	Preposition	her Part of E	Body •				
Pronoun	name is	Female name	, and this is	Same male na	nme May	Pronoun	just tell
you that we're _	Adverb	_ shocked	Pronoun f	ound you."			
Now there	Same full name of y	person stood	d, inMonth	, exactly	Number	_ months bef	ore her
eighteenth birth	day. These w	ere the last mo	onths of her	Noun, a	nd she needed to	Verb - Ba	se Form .
She had lost ma	ny <u>Noun</u> -	Plural, but	in return gaine	ed <u>Number</u>	friends and	some self re	spect.
Stepping over a	Animal	Same fu	ll name of person	began	Verb - Present ends in IN	ıg dowi	n the
highway with a	Adjective	look on h	erPart of Bo	dy			
"Let's take on th	nis Locatio	, shall	Pronoun	_			

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.